Electricity
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Progane
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

13987
12650
14611
12203
12706
10270

9919
13072
18015
22545
19320

Usage Gallons

9,000
11,000
5,000
6,000
4,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
6,000
11,000
8,000

Usage Gallons

1125
815
600

1230

1335
900

400

Dickens County Utilities 2019-2020
Usage KWH

Cost

$1,944.70

$1,828.60
$1,775.93
$1,395.06
$2,045.42
$1,606.96
$1,095.95
$896.11
$1,157.01
$1,356.91
$1,253.97

Cost

$231.00

$273.00
$168.00
$189.00
$126.00
$147.00
$147.00
$168.00
$231.00
$273.00
$189.00

Cost

$1,004.25

$878.80
$666.22
$1,328.51
$1,370.85
$909.00

$368.00



