Dickens County Utilities 2019-2020

Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	13987	\$1,944.70
Nov	12650	\$1,828.60
Dec	14611	\$1,775.93
Jan	12203	\$1,395.06
Feb	12706	\$2,045.42
March	10270	\$1,606.96
April	9919	\$1,095.95
May	13072	\$896.11
June	18015	\$1,157.01
July	22545	\$1,356.91
August	19320	\$1,253.97
September		

Water	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	9,000	\$231.00
Nov	11,000	\$273.00
Dec	5,000	\$168.00
Jan	6,000	\$189.00
Feb	4,000	\$126.00
March	5,000	\$147.00
April	4,000	\$147.00
May	3,000	\$168.00
June	6,000	\$231.00
July	11,000	\$273.00
August	8,000	\$189.00
September		

Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	1125	\$1,004.25
Nov	815	\$878.80
Dec	600	\$666.22
Jan	1230	\$1,328.51
Feb	1335	\$1,370.85
March	900	\$909.00
April		
May	400	\$368.00
June		
July		
August		
September		